NOTE: 8
APPROVED AS NCHRP T3 TERMINAL VIA INSTALL RAIL PARALLEL TO ROADWAY EDGE LINE. WHEN TAPER IS REQUIRED BY DESIGN ENGINEER, 2 PN 3000G CABLE ASSEMBLY A 9" x 9" x 1 1/2" DEEP DEPRESSION
ADOT PRIDE PROGRAM 9/20/07 A 25:1 TAPER OVER THE LENGTH OF SYSTEM IS ALLOWABLE. ’ S IS REQUIRED AT POST #1 TO ALLOW IT
= TO FUNCTION PROPERLY.
[©)
LEAVEOUT z
(TYP. #3-48) G| PN 704A CABLE ANCHOR PN 782G BEARING PLATE
_‘_ GUARDRAIL EXIT SLOT AWAY FROM TRAFFIC
m Wl
\ i o s
1 H I H I H I H | -
\ \ \ \ \ '
[
PN 9G DEEP BEAM GUARDRAIL PN 9G DEEP BEAM GUARDRAIL | PN 9G DEEP BEAM GUARDRALL- | PN 326 DEEP BEAM GUARDRAIL PN 995A GUARDRAIL EXTRUDER
! - ! 12 GA x 126" L6 | ! 12 GA x 12-6" LG | 12 GA x 12-6" LG 126A x 12'-6" LG 2-1fr
I SYSTEM LENGTH = 50'-0 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ DO NOT ATTACH RAIL TO POST #1
@ ® ® ® ® @ @ o
STANDARD LINE POSTS
FRON POST 7 © g3 | o oo | o o o3 p— o
| |
5/8°8 x 1 1/4” LG HGR,, | [ 5/8"8 x 11/4” LG HGR. | I 5/8°8 x 11/4” LG HGR. | I 5/8"¢ x 11/4” LG HGR. | I 3/8" x 11/2" HEX HD BOLT— | °0°
SPLICE BOLTS & NUTS SPLICE BOLTS & NUTS SPLICE BOLTS & NUTS SPLICE BOLTS & NUTS W/ WASHER, HEX NUT & FENDER
WASHER (PLACE FENDER WASHER
1 o o A 1N B AT INSIDE POST FLANGE)
B A 1 = A Bl 1 ] = [ S i a— =
{ Io { | ol o 1I I fol Io { Hvl ! o {I ! o <l0DEHDN | hi BILL OF MATERIAL
% L L A L RS all . J o
hj — -+ - T T 7 ] ~4 PN | QTY DESCRIPTION
, 1 i 1 1 1 1| i p ) 96| 3 [12/12'6"/6'3" /S (GUARDRAIL)
e e T, i e e i e i e e e S T e i e e b e N B [ ST [12/1067/675/S ANC (GUARDRA)
1 N 1 1 ™NaoL1s MUST BE INSTALLED ON THE!! | I T ~—see ’ 704A] 1 |CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET
I 1\ Leaeour I I I1_IGAGE SIDE OF POST AS INDICATED || | i x Il oAk | 74061 7 |TS B x 6 x #-6" SIEEVE
L 1 (TP #-8) L L | 1 TO INSURE PROPER RAIL FIT L il SEE NOTE 46 Ll 782G] 1 |5/8" x 8" x 8" BEARING PLATE
1 | 1 1 1 | 1 Il 995A| 1 |ET-PLUS EXTRUDER
Il [ Il Il Il [ I I 30006| 1 |CABLE 3/4 x 66
i b b b b b b b ! ! i} 33006] 7 |5/8" FLAT WASHER
NOTES. L L L Lo L J L L L AFTER FINAL ASSEMBLY,— | | 3340G| 60 |5/8” HEX NUT
1.) DO NOT ATTACH GUARDRAIL TO POST # 1. A B RECHECK CABLE TO BE | | 3360G| 33 |5/8°9 x 1 1/4” SPLICE BOLT
. SURE IT IS TAUT AND | | 3478G| 14 |5/8°9 x 7 1/2° HEX HD BOLT
2.) THE 5/8" FLAT WASHER IS USED UNDER THE NUT, BEHIND BN 14305 POSTS HAS NOT RELAXED. | | A ”
THE POST ONLY. NO WASHER IS USED AT THE RAIL. X X ] PN 740 TUBE SLEEVES I 3497G| 7 15/8" x 9 1/2" HEX HD BOLT
3.) MANUFACTURER SUGGESTS CUSTOMER TO PROVIDE 11/2 8 LEAVEOUT NOTE: : . H 35006 6 [5/8"% x 10" POST BOLT
REFLECTORIZATION OF TERMINAL. MIN I' MIN AT POSTS 3 THRU 8, THE PAVING SURFACE SHALL HAVE "LEAVEOUTS". THE LEAVEOUT SHALL BE 3701G| 2 [3/4° FLAT WASHER
A MINIMUM OF 1.5” IN FRONT, 0.5” BESIDE & 8" BEHIND THE STEEL FOUNDATION TUBE TO THE 37046 2 |3/4 HEX NUT
:3{;3:% OFFSET BLOCKS (ROUTED) ARE ACCEPTABLE — FULL DEPTH OF PAVEMENT. AFTER PLACEMENT OF SYSTEM, THIS OPENING SHALL BE FILLED WITH y / 37176] 2 [3/4°8 x 2 172" HEX HD BOLT (A325)
- _ 3/48 x 2 1/2° HEX HD BOLT s
5) THIS VERSION OF ET-PLUS IS FOR USE N zl | > A ONE-SACK GROUT MIX OR ALTERNATE MATERIALS APPROVED BY THE STATE. N 143296 POST o e ocmaiR 39006| 2| 1" FLAT WASHER
CONCRETE PAVEMENT WITH A MINIMUM NE CONCRETE PAVEMENT WILL BE PLACED UP AGAINST THE FOUNDATION TUBES AT POSTS 1 & 2, W6 x 85 UNDER HEX NUT 3910G] 2 |1 HEX NUT
PAVEMENT DEPTH OF 6" > SECTION "D—D”  LEAVEOUTS ARE NOT REQUIRED. PN 3000G CABLE PN 33871A POST 40768B| 6 |WD BLOCK 12 x 6 x 8 DR
6.) LEAVEOUTS ARE NOT REQUIRED T LEAVEOUT DETAL ASSEMBLY (UPPER) W6 x 8.5 41618] 7 |HDPE SPACER
AT POSTS #1 & #2. 5/8"8 x 9 1/2" HEX HD BOLT 4254G| 4 |3/8" FLAT WASHER
7.) REFER TO MANUFACTURERS' INSTALLATION MANUAL FOR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS. W/HEX NUT 42556] 2 [3/8” FENDER WASHER (1 1/2 OD)
| 4258G| 2 |3/8” LOCKWASHER
% : :@:i : PAVEMENT (SEE NOTE #5.) 4261G] 2 [3/8°¢ x 1 1/2” HEX HD BOLT (GR-5)
5/8% x 10° LG. H.GR. BOLT = R / PN 30006 CABLE ASSEMBLY W/ 4699G| 2 |3/4” LOCK WASHER
W/HEX NUT & WASHER ad > [N I: | — - ~— 1"¢ HEX NUT & WASHER EACH 6321G] 2 |3/8”¢ x 2" HEX HD BOLT (GR-5)
(SEE NOTE 2) | ! ! e ey END 6405G] 4 |3/8° HEX NUT
PN 14329 POST PN 14329G POST . | | || | q 4 ‘j’: % 5 14329G 7 SYTP POST ET PLUS #2—8 TOP
W6x8.54 W6x8.5#\ 5/8"¢ x 11/4” LG H.GR. BOLT : : :: : M R . [ : 33871A| 1 |POST ET PLUS HBA # TOP
s/ W/HEX NUT & WASHER . LS| L 33873A| 1 |POST ET PLUS HBA # BOTTOM
—— PN 41618 SPACER (/SEE NOTE 2) L/L,\?\/l— S o 3/8"8 x 2" HEX HD BOLT W/ FLAT
11/4%51/2" x 51/2 —VIEW "H=H" PS o, WASHER & LOCKWASHER UNDER HEX
5/8° x 9 1/2" LG 2ls Coe NUT
HEX HD BOLT & NUT - PN 740G TUBE SLEEVE [
PN 40768 WOOD BLOCK ROUTED Y INSTALL SO NUT IS ON SEE DETAL 'H % TS. 8% 6" x 4—6" DETAIL "K PN 33873A POST
(SEE NOTE 4) } TRAFFIC SIDE OF POST. — > PN 4161B SPACER PN 14329G POST (LOWER) W6 x 8.5
” " 11/4x51/2 x5 1/2" ( POST #1)
= 4 { = \
— =y — — — 1Ty - — PN 782G BEARING PLATE
{4 - T d W X fa = A b LT & TRAFFIC SIDE PL5/8" x 8" x 8"
\W/ . Vo 4 N ' Y\ TRAFFIC SIDE
Dyl D = I
< 0 LEAVEOUT < [ - 1| BT | LH [8/06/07|REMOVED NOTE ABOUT POST # BEING BREAK-AWAY POST IN SLEEVE.
- - 5’*41\5/8"@3 x71/2HEX | §roe—————— 5/8°8 x 9 1/2° HEX HD BOLT [ v |owo| o | or S
N \ N HD BOLT & NUT W/HEX NUT o NIEE S S\
A : = OOl ET-PLUS
HD BOLT & NUT ] - ) \ T4
- L 1 ” DRAWN
E T P ET-PLUS — 50'-0" [ARIZONA] — LA
/ % Ssso7— |WITH 126" PANELS, 7 SYT POSTS IN TUBE SLEEVES B.T.
I | & 1 HBA POST ON CONCRETE W/LEAVEOUTS — [*Mf  N.TS.
’\u\_/”’ H T o et VIEW "K—K” PLAN, ELEVATION & SECTION DA 8/01/06
PN 7406 TUBE SLEEVE PN 740G TUBE SLEEVE > — ENG. FILE # .
SECT'ON ”A_A” TS. 8'x 6" x 4—6" SECT'ON ”B_B” TS. 8"x 6" x 46" N ” A TRINITY HIGHWAY SAFETY SN SS409-01E
D ETA' I_ H This drawing and the information shown thereon is the sole property of TRINITY PRODUCTS |NC No. E1 OF 1
(TYP © POSTS 43 THRU 48) (POST #2) (POST #2) ey e ot o it 1 it s gy s o oy | QP ' DRAWNG 1. Rev.
Hé; mc., nor is any reproduction authorized ?lthout v{ritten pen'nis);ion. 2525 STEMMONS FREEWAY, DALLAS, TX 75207 409 1

CONCRETE PAVEMENT INSTALLATION



hp026
Note
Accepted set by hp026


	APPROVED AS NCHRP T3 TERMINAL VIA ADOT PRIDE PROGRAM 08/23/2007:  APPROVED AS NCHRP T3 TERMINAL VIA
 ADOT PRIDE PROGRAM 9/20/07
	Text8: CONCRETE PAVEMENT INSTALLATION


